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1 CCGI * 113.700 28.225 27.925 28.950 28.600

11 2 1

417 M akenna  S angree 9.675 9.525 9.6509.650

413 M ckenz ie  M oran 9.400

414 Br idge tte  M unoz 9.150 9.050 9.5009.750

415 Aurora  Revious 9.350 9.4509.550

2 Flips  USA * 112.800 28.200 28.150 27.975 28.475

22 1 3

433 Kins lee  M cNe il 9 .575 9.525 9.575

430 Rayen Dom inguez 9.325 9.275

431 M akayla  Forbes 9.300 9.200 9.4759.325

434 M aggie  S tulock 9.425

429 Je rsey Brow n 9.375

435 A r ianna  T yle r 9.425

3 Cha mpion * 111.700 27.400 27.375 28.675 28.250

45 3 2

426 Cyre lle  M aniti 9 .375 9.4009.600

424 A r ie lle  M a 9.025

419 Nina  A liano 9.000 9.000 9.450

427 A lexa  Pa raskevas 9.475 9.400

428 Veronica  S anchez 8.900 9.550

423 A lice  He ight 9.525

4 A me rica n Kids * 110.000 27.625 26.975 26.975 28.425

33 5 5

401 A llyana  Glenn 9.725 9.275 9.5759.275

400 A ilani Ga rza 9.600 8.850 9.6758.600

402 Fe lic ity Porte r 8.300 8.850 9.1759.100

5 A uburn * 107.300 27.150 25.750 27.200 27.200

56 7 4

404 Ashley Glass 9.325 9.4009.050

403 S iena  Burns 9.075 8.900 9.050

405 S ie rra  Gutkow ski 8.750 8.400 8.7509.275

407 Annabe lle  Husak 8.450 8.875

6 Sa c  Elite  * 106.400 27.425 26.025 25.925 27.025

64 6 7

445 T ianna  S parks 9.300 8.725 8.8758.850

442 Renee  Herre ra 9.175 8.150 9.1008.675

444 Da isy Ruiz 8.950

439 M ada lynn Ba linski 9.150 9.0508.400
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7 Gy mna st ics  Be a t * 104.425 25.600 27.000 26.175 25.650

77 4 6

436 M ila  F lores 8.625 9.025 8.4509.125

438 Acca lia  Legh-Page 8.600 9.200 8.5258.375

437 Laney Foste r 8.375 8.775 8.6758.675
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